PERMIT NO. 36-19W

#### ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICAN	<b>§</b>	SHEF	LAN		
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	est cos+=	X Attach	<b>ed</b>	
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Si	ite 725				
City Edina, MN	Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,8	58.00		
PROPERTY INFORM	MATION	Turbine: \$1,715,000.00			
Legal Owner: Kevin C Olson/Loren V Olson		Installation: \$100,000.00 Application Fee: \$50.00			
Legal Description SE1/4 4-119-58		Total Application Fee: \$2,00	)8. <b>00</b>		
Section 4 Township 119	Range 58				
Parcel ID 4589					
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance				
TYPE OF IMPROV	EMENT				
New Building	Addition				
☐ Remodel ☐	Mobile Home				
☐ Move On/Relocate ☐	Change in Use			3	
M Other/Specify Wind Turbine	<b>#182</b>				
Use Type of Constru	Iclion	CONTRACTOR General	S/DESIGNERS		
Wind Farm	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Wanzek	A names and supplies to the supplies of the su		
	,	Sewer	Plumbing		
Length Width	Height	Architect	Observed the section of the first section of the day to properly a first section of the section		
See attached drawing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNT POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE O POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHO	Y AND ANY APPROVED PLANS WNER AND AUTHORIZATION	S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANY TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSI	ING THIS APPLICATION. THE I	<b>~60</b> ~	
☑ OWNER ☐ CONTRACTO	OR OWNER'S F	REPRESENTATIVE			
SIGNATURE		non-material distriction of the second of th			
9/11/18 DATE					
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	X APPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date /	0-26-18		
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OF	FICÉR:			Ž	

# UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 37-18 ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICANT	SITE PLAN
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000  Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	ES4, COS+ 5
City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.66 Turbine: \$1,715,666.66
Legal Owner Dwight R Wookey	Installation: \$199,999.99 Application Fee: \$59.99
Legal Description N1/2 10-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00
Section 10 Township 119 Range 58	•
Parcel ID 4614	
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance	
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT	
New Building	
☐ Remodel ☐ Mobile Home	
☐ Move On/Relocate ☐ Change in Use	
Other/Specify Wind Turbine #180	
Use Type of Construction	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS General
Wind Farm	Wanzek
	Sewer Plumbing
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect
OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLAN	RE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROTO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURFICARK COUNTY.
✓ OWNER □ CONTRACTOR □ OWNER'S	REPRESENTATIVE
SIGNATURE	gyang gamba ping - 1
9/11/18 DATE	
APPLICATION IS HEREBY APPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date 10-26-18
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER	
	Mongo Prochas COAN & Francis

MINIT PROTUGE CLASH & FALSTING

## UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 32-8 ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICAN	<b>T</b>		SITE PLAN	٠
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	est. cos+=	C	Attached
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, S	uite 725	VI4. W/3===		
City Edina, MN PROPERTY INFOR	Zip 55435 WATION	Turbine Foundation: Turbine: \$1,715,800 Installation: \$188,60	00	
Legal Owner Dwight R Wookey		Application Fee: \$50		
Legal Description N1/2 10-119-58		Total Application Fe	e: \$2,008.00	
·				
Section 10 Township 119	Range 58			
Parcel ID 4614	· · · · ·			
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance			
TYPE OF IMPROV	/EMENT			
☐ New Building ☐ ☐ Remodel ☐	Addition  Mobile Home			
Move On/Relocate	Change In Use			
M Other/Specify Wind Turbine				
Use Type of Constru Wind Farm	uction	General Wanzek	CTORS/DESIGNE	RS
		Sewer	Plumbing	and the second s
Length Width See attached drawing	Height	Architect	a de la companya de l La companya de la companya de	
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNT POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE O POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHO	Y AND ANY APPROVED PLANS WNER AND AUTHORIZATION 1	SAND SPECIFICATIONS ACC TO ENTER THE PROPERTY I	OMPANYING THIS APPLICA	ATION, THE PRO-
M OWNER CONTRACTO	OR OWNER'S R	REPRESENTATIVE		
SIGNATURE	er e estadores e e estadores e	manded to be harder		
9/11/18 DATE				
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	APPROVED []	DISAPPROVED	Date 10-26-18	
A COUNTY ZONING OF	FICER			

## UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 39-18. ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICANT		SITE PLAN			
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	est cos+=		X Attached	
Address 7650 Edinborough Way,	Suite 725				
City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION		Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00			
Legal Owner Grant O Hanson		Application Fee: \$50.00			
Legal Description SW1/4 10-119-5	58	Total Application F	ee: \$2,008.00		
Section 10 Township 119	Range 58				
Parcel ID 4611					
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance				
TYPE OF IMPRO	OVEMENT				
New Building	Addition				
Remodel [	Mobile Home				
	Change in Use				
Other/Specify Wind Turbine	e #178	CONTE	ACTORS/DESIGN	EDĆ	
Use Type of Cons	truction	General	AC I OKSIDESIGN	ERO.	
Wind Farm	• .	Wanzek Sewer	Plumbing	nd bestemmenter i territ yeriya iyastangilikki dari izi in e	
naghamhannang maranan sauru an sauru an sa gangaang angabar an sa sa sa sa sa sa	Control more management of the control of the contr		Padriong		
Length Width See attached drawing	Height	Architect	ne od 1200 sakonovenska kon 17 da sakonovenska kon 18 da sakonovenska kon 18 da sakonovenska kon 18 da sakonov	Monte of the second district of the second second second second second	
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFI OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COU POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTH	NTY AND ANY APPROVED PLAN OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION	IS AND SPECIFICATIONS AT TO ENTER THE PROPERT	COMPANYING THIS APPLI	CATION, THE PRO-	
■ OWNER □ CONTRAC	TOR OWNER'S	REPRESENTATIVE			
NB Ju-	er i saka saka saka keessa	· manage en		:	
9/11/18 DATE					
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	APPROVED []	DISAPPROVED	Date COHETE		
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING C	PFFICER	·			
•			· ·	MANT PRATEC CLASE & FACETOR	

# ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICAT

APPLICANT		SITE PLAN		
Name Crocker Wind Farm, I	LLC Phone 952-988-900	est. ces+=	X Attached	
Address 7650 Edinborough	Way, Suite 725			
Ċity Edina, MN	ZIP 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858 Turbine: \$1,715,800.00	.00	
Professional II to an and town one to the first town to the control of the control of the first town the confession to the control of the con	en dekembil i dentrekaldeksi de Statilika kometen isalah saka saka 1905-1909 saka saka saka saka saka saka sak S	Installation: \$160,000.00		
Legal Owner Victor Saur/Da	riene K Saur	Application Fee: \$50.00		
Legal Description N1/2N1/2	9-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,068.	00	
Section 9 Township	o 119 Range 58			
Parcel ID 4609	r <del>a</del> n salah			
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance			
And the state of t	PROVEMENT	· · ·		
	-, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
New Building	Addition			
Remodel	Mobile Home			
Move On/Relocate	Change in Use			
M Other/Specify Wind T	urbine #181	CONTRACTORS/I	ESIGNERS	
1	f Construction	General		
Wind Farm		Wanzek Sewer Pi	hupiud.	
Length Width	Height	Architect	tin tinan i mana maana maana maana maa maa maa maa	
See attached drawing	aleian	AIGHIGG		
OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLAR POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED E	K COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PI	SARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO CO LANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING ION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECT S OF CLARK COUNTY.	THIS APPLICATION, THE PRO-	
Ø OWNER ☐ CON	ITRACTOR - OWNER	R'S REPRESENTATIVE		
SIGNATURE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
9/11/18 DATE				
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	APPROVED [	DISAPPROVED Date 10	26-18	
A COUNTY ZON		. == == ==============================		
0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Money Printing C. up. & Fuento	

# ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

į	APPLICANT	SITE PLAN		
	Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-90 Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	OOOO X Atlached		
\$50 C	City Edina, MN PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00		
	Legal Owner Dwight R Wookey	Application Fee: \$50.00		
	Legal Description S1/2N1/2 9-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,608.60		
	Section 9 Township 119 Range 58	Marian and a state of the state		
	Percel ID 4610			
	Zoning Class Ag CU Variance			
	TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT			
	New Building Addition			
	☐ Remodel ☐ Mobile Home			
	☐ Move On/Relocate ☐ Change In Use			
	☑ Other/Specify Wind Turbine #184			
	Use Type of Construction	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS  General		
	Wind Farm	Wanzek Sewer Plumbing		
	Length Width Height	Architect		
	I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEME OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED	MENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PRO- IZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PUR- TIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.		
4.	MOWNER CONTRACTOR CONNI	NER'S REPRESENTATIVE		
	SIGNATURE	77 % 100cm Standardens 1		
	9/11/18 DATE / 1/18			
	APPLICATION IS HEREBY TO APPROVED	Date 10-26-(8		
1	SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER	Month Princing Council to 127		
		MOTOR PROMISE CLANA & LALLEY		

# UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 43-18 ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICAN	Î <b>T</b>	SITE	PLAN		
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	854. Cos+=			
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, S	uite 725	Chip Carl to San			
City Edina, MN	Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142	,858.00		
PROPERTY INFORMATION		Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00			
Legal Owner Dwight R Wookey	S. C.	Application Fee: \$58.88			
Legal Description SW1/4 9-119-58	etin er en	Total Application Fee: \$2,	88.88		
mana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang					
<u>.</u>	and great the second of the second of				
Section 9 Township 119	Range 58				
Parcel ID 4607					
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance				
TYPE OF IMPROV	/EMENT				
New Bullding	Addition				
☐ Remodel ☐	Mobile Home				
☐ Move On/Relocate ☐	Change In Use				
Other/Specify Wind Turbine	<b>#</b> 186	CONTRACTO			
Use Type of Constru	uction	General	RS/DESIGNERS		
Wind Farm	; 4	Wanzek Sewer	Plumbing		
Sensitiva mentenda (1888) de la companio de la comp	neral i i i <del>alama, regering sy specially sy specially specially s</del> pecially specially specially specially specially		Linitiputa		
Length Width See attached drawing	Height	Architect	194-1944-1950 mil 1980-mil managaman kanyanggan ka atau na magandan sangan sangan sangan sangan sangan sangan		
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROPOSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURPOSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.					
☑ OWNER ☐ CONTRACTO	OR OWNER'S R	REPRESENTATIVE			
SIGNATURE					
9/11/18 DATE	***				
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	APPROVED []	DISAPPROVED Date _	10-26-18		
oh-					
SWATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OF	FICER				
			MAN TO PROPER CLASS & FA. C. CO.		

# JILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICANT	SITE PLAN		
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000  Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	CS4. Ce5+ =		
City Edina, MN Zip 55435  PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00  Turbine: \$1,715,000.00  Installation: \$100,000.00		
Legal Owner Dwight R Wookey	Application Fee: \$59.86		
Legal Description SW1/4 9-119-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00		
and the second s			
Section 9 Township 119 Range 58			
Parcel ID 4607			
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance			
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT			
New Building			
Remodel			
☐ Move On/Relocate ☐ Change In Use			
☑ Other/Specify Wind Turbine #185	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS		
Use Type of Construction	General		
Wind Farm	Wanzek Sewer Plumbing		
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect		
I OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLAN	RETRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROTO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURFICLARK COUNTY.		
IX OWNER ☐ CONTRACTOR ☐ OWNER'S	REPRESENTATIVE		
SIGNATURE 9/11/18 DATE	n or all facility controls.		
APPLICATION IS HEREBY APPROVED DESCRIPTION OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER	DISAPPROVED Date C-24-18		